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Part Number: 88527-3604
SC/UPC-to-SC/UPC, Singlemode, 9/125pm/ G655, Duplex, 3.00mm, Standard Fiber Optic Cable Assembly, 10.0m

Status: OBSOLETE I3, CHECK DISTRIBUTOR INVENTORY
\@ Replacement: Contact Molex
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Application Tooling FAQ
Mote - Please disable browser pop-up blockers to view documents on www.molex.com
Tooling specifications and manuals are
found by selecting the products below.
| Crimp Height Specifications are then
contained in the Application Tooling
EU ELV:Product not active . . . ification do
m EU RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF) Specification document.
EU RoHS:Product not active
Multiple Part Product Compliance
EU RoHS Phthalates:Product not = iStatements Previously Available Application
active EU RoHS, REACH SWHC, B LowHalogen Tooling
Check our list of old tooling that used
to be available for this part

China RoHS: = Multiple Part Industry Compliance

Documents
REACH SVHC:Product not active *IPC 17524 Class C

*IPC 17524 Class O
Low-Halogen Status:Product not *Molex Product Compliance Declaration
active

Questions on Product Environmental Compliance? EmailProductCompliance@molex.com

Request Molex's CMRT from conflickcminerals@molex.com

Part Detail COLLAPSE ALL

¥ General

Status Obsolete
Category Fiber Optic Assemblies
Series 88527

Connector to Connector SC/UPC-to-SC/UPC
Mode Singlemode
Product Name SC

uPC 756054898215

¥ Physical

Cable Length 10.0m

Cable Size 3.00mm

Fiber {CorefCladding) 9/125um/Gas5
Single Ended Mo

Wire/Cable Type Duplex
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